

St. Rita Parish 
2nd Grade Preparation Gatherings for the
Sacraments of Reconciliation and Eucharist
2020 - 2021

All Gatherings are for parent and child.
For each session: (choose ONE) attend either on Tuesday or Thursday 

                        Gathering  1	
Tuesday,	September 15		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church  
Thursday,	September 17		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church

                      Gathering 2	
 			Tuesday,	October 13	  	5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church
			Thursday,	October 15		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church

                        Gathering 3	
Tuesday,	November 10		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church 
			Thursday,       November 12		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church 	

                        Gathering 4	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday,	December 17		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church 
 	(Only 1 session this month)
                        Gathering 5	
Tuesday,	January 12		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church
Thursday,	January 14		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church

                      Family Reconcilation
			Saturday,	January 30		9:00 -11:00am		Church

                       Gathering 6 
Tuesday, 	February 16		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church
			Thursday, 	February 18		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church


                       Gathering 7	
Tuesday, 	March 16		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church
			Thursday, 	March 18		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church

                       Gathering 8
			Tuesday, 	April 13		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church
			Thursday, 	April 15		5:30-6:30 or 7:00-8:00pm	Church

Communion Practices
	?
	

Weekly Confessions
Saturdays		3:30 – 4:30 pm	Church
	


First Communion Dates

Large Group
Saturday, May 8, 2021 	At 9:00am (15 children)	Church  and St. Mark
						At 12:00pm (15 children)

Small Group     

Saturday, May 15, 2021   	At 5:00pm			Church  

Sunday,  May 16, 2021	At 9:30am & 12:00pm		Church  

Saturday, May 22, 2021    	At 5:00pm			Church  

Sunday, May 23, 2021   	At 9:30am & 12:00pm 	Church  



